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123 - 800M WANITA - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 02:20.8 JERUSHA OLIVE JASON SUNWAY 2025
National Record m 02:07.4 Josephine Mary Singarayar 1986
Heat 1 Start Time: 04:16 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 421 JERUSHA OLIVE JASON SUNWAY 2:24,95
2 448 SHIDASIA A/P SARAVANAN UPM 2:36.41
3 465 KAVIITHANJALI A/P KESAVAN UPNM 2:36.46
4 487 AMRITHAA POOVENDREN UsM 2:46.14
5 444 DAHRESHINI A/P PARAMESWARAN UNISZA 2:46.48
6 486 RINA REGINA BINTI ABU HANIFAH USM 2:58.37
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Rank

Heat

Bib

421

448

465

487

444

486

800M WANITA

Name Team
JERUSHA OLIVE JASON SUNWAY
SHIDASIA A/P SARAVANAN UPM
KAVIITHANJALI A/P KESAVAN UPNM
AMRITHAA POOVENDREN USM
DAHRESHINI A/P PARAMESWARAN UNISZA
RINA REGINA BINTI ABU HANIFAH UsM

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Result

2:24.95

2:36.41

2:36.46

2:46.14

2:46.48

2:58.37

Remark

Timing by Innotex

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 2 2025
STADIUM UNISZA
27 - 29 June 2025
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