



RESULT

123 - 800M WANITA - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
Championship Record CR	02:20.8	JERUSHA OLIVE JASON	SUNWAY	2025	
National Record NR	02:07.4	Josephine Mary Singarayar		1986	

Heat 1		Start Time: 04:16 pm					
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark	
1	421	JERUSHA OLIVE JASON	SUNWAY	2:24.95			
2	448	SHIDASIA A/P SARAVANAN	UPM	2:36.41			
3	465	KAVIITHANJALI A/P KESAVAN	UPNM	2:36.46			
4	487	AMRITHAA POOVENDREN	USM	2:46.14			
5	444	DAHRESHINI A/P PARAMESWARAN	UNISZA	2:46.48			
6	486	RINA REGINA BINTI ABU HANIFAH	USM	2:58.37			

Approved by TD: Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date: _____





RESULT

800M WANITA

Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	1	421	JERUSHA OLIVE JASON	SUNWAY	2:24.95	
2	1	448	SHIDASIA A/P SARAVANAN	UPM	2:36.41	
3	1	465	KAVIITHANJALI A/P KESAVAN	UPNM	2:36.46	
4	1	487	AMRITHAA POOVENDREN	USM	2:46.14	
5	1	444	DAHRESHINI A/P PARAMESWARAN	UNISZA	2:46.48	
6	1	486	RINA REGINA BINTI ABU HANIFAH	USM	2:58.37	

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: ____





RESULT